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#1
#2
#3
#4

:77,5x149,4 mm

1100 %
: 6643

Olgek
Boyut
Vurus



#1 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#2 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#3 Fonksiyon:N3
Igne:3

#4 Fonksiyon:N4
Igne:4

igne:1,
igne:2,
igne:3,
igne:4,

Renk:Ackermann 0822
Renk:Ackermann 1060
Renk:Ackermann 2300
Renk:Ackermann 1041




Desen no :840.01
Desen Adi ‘Desenb
Masgteri :
Vurug :6643
Adim boyu 127
Boyut 77,5 x 149,4 mm
Igne 4
Stop 0
Calisma sirasi  :1-2-3-4
Aciklamalar :
Vurug Dagilimi
Aralik  Vurugs Dagilim (Yuzde)
0.0-2.0mm 2187  pENTTT
20-40mm 2680  pEEEEGEGEG—G—GECEEETETT
40-60mm 1461 | e
60-90mm 289 g
igneler_Uzunluklar
Detay No Fonksiyon Vurus Uzunluk (m) Renk Igne Bilgisi
1 Nakisa Bagla 468 1,5 [ ] Ackermann 0822
2 igne2 2686 1000 [ ] Ackermann 1060
3  igne3 2576 74 [ Ackermann 2300
4  igne4 893 2,4 [ Ackermann 1041
5 Toplam uzunluk 21,4
6  Altiplik 19,3



